AN

Judicial Office
for Scotland

Tutiger
Travel and subsistence expenses for the period of 1 October 2022 — 31 December
2022 (Re-employed Retired Senators, Temp Judges, Sheriffs Principal, Sheriffs
and Part-time Sheriffs and Summary Sheriffs)

The above judicial office holders sit when required to assist with heavy workloads and
provide cover for permanent judicial office holders who are absent.

Part-time sheriffs may sit in any court in Scotland and consequently the very nature of
the role can involve a considerable amount of travel. Other part-time judicial office
holders may also be required to travel in the manner of their permanent counterparts.
Re-employed retired sheriffs may hold a similar role to that of a floating or part-time
sheriff.

Claims processed by the Judicial Office during the period: 01 October 2022 — 31
December 2022

Re-employed Retired Senator

Re-employed Transportation | Accommodation | Other* Total
Retired Senator (Train, Bus, and subsistence

Air etc)
The Right Hon £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Lord Bracadale
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Menzies
The Hon Lady £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Rae
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Uist
Totals £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Re-employed Temp Judge

Re-employed Transportation | Accommodation | Other* Total
Temp Judge (Train, Bus, and subsistence

Air etc)
Sherift D A £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Brown
Sheriff A L £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
MacFadyen
Sheriff J Morris £93.60 £0.00 £0.00 £93.60
QC




Sheriff M

O Crady £666.00 £0.00 £0.00 £666.00
ggnf” Welsh £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Totals £759.60 £0.00 £0.00 £759.60

Re-employed Retired Sheriffs Principal, Sheriffs and Part Time Sheriffs

Re-employed | Transportation | Accommodation | Other* Total
Retired (Train, Bus, and subsistence

Sheriff Air etc)

Sheriff M P £702.90 £364.30 £0.00 £1,067.20
Anderson

Sheriff D M £593.10 £0.00 £0.00 £593.10
Bicket

Sheriff A £479.70 £0.00 £0.00 £479.70
Berry

Sheriff E £966.60 £1,758.65 £0.00 £2.725.25
Brown

Sheriff A M £180.00 £0.00 £0.00 £180.00
Cowan

Sheriff F £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Crowe

Sheriff A F £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Deutsch

Sheriff M G £367.20 £0.00 £0.00 £367.20
R Edington

Sheriff G £369.00 £0.00 £0.00 £369.00
Fleetwood

Sheriff L. DR £628.20 £699.39 £0.00 £1,327.59
Foulis

Sheriff S W £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
H Fraser

Sheriff W A £424.70 £0.00 £2.00 £426..70
Gilchrist

Sheriff K £63.00 £0.00 £0.00 £63.00
Hogg

Sher}ffW £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Holligan

Sherift W S S £343.75 £0.00 £0.00 £343.75
Ireland

Sheriff M £99 45 £0.00 £0.00 £99 45
Jones QC

SherlffD N £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Mackie

SherlffK EC £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Mackie




Sher}ff KM £496.80 £0.00 £0.00 £496.80
Maciver
Sheriff A G £0.00 £0.00
McCulloch £765.90 £765.90
Sheriff I £0.00 £0.00
McDonald £0.00 £0.00
Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
McGowan
Sheriff J CC £392 40 £0.00 £0.00 £392 40
McSherry
Sheriff [ H L £176.48 £1,243.48 £0.00 £1.419.96
Miller
Sherift J £388.80 £0.00 £0.00 £388.80
Montgomery
Sheriff N M
P Morrison £126.90 £0.00 £0.00 £126.90
QC
Sheriff M £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Neilson
Sheriff D J £355.60 £0.00 £0.00 £355.60
Pender
Sheriff S C £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Pender
Sheriff C W £0.00 £0.00
Pettigrew £410.95 £410.95
Sheriff J Platt
£0.00 £1,012.62 £0.00 £1,012.62

Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Robb
Sheriff A W £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Robertson
Sheriff V £0.00 £0.00
Smith £165.80 £165.80
Sheriff J Spy £0.00 £0.00

£288.90 £288.90
Sheriff D O
Sutherland £1,411.93 £2,403.32 £26.20 £3,841.45
Sheriff T £860.40 £0.00 £0.00 £860.40
Ward
Totals £11,058.46 £7,481.76 £28.20 £18.,568.42




Part-time Sheriffs

Part-time

Transportation

Sheriff (Train, Bus, | ‘ccommodation |, Total
. and subsistence

Air etc)
Sherift 1 G £768.60 £0.00 £0.00 £768.60
Anderson
Sheriff M
Bovey QC £579.70 £2.796.05 £0.00 £3,375.75
Sheriff R
Carr £166.95 £252.32 £12.50 £431.77
Sheriff D C
Clapham £497.70 £120.46 £9.30 £627.46
Sheriff I M
Duguid QC £904.50 £152.16 £0.00 £1,056.66
Sherift D W £1,187.10 £914.40 £26.40 £2.127.90
Ferguson
Sheriff P A
Grant- £581.00 £745.06 £0.00 £1,326.06
Hutchison
Sherifft D W
Hall £1,386.70 £1,025.92 £72.00 £2.484.62
Sheriff D £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Hamilton QC
Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00
Hood £96.80 £96.80
Sheriff V £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Johnston
Sheriff G , £0.00 £0.00 ,
Tones £285.30 £285.30
Sheriff V £762.30 £1,003.59 £0.00 £1,765.89
Khurana
Sheriff N
Kinnear £669.70 £1,184.48 £0.00 £1,854.18
Sheriff M
Lindsay £413.55 £586.32 £0.00 £999.87
Sheriff M £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
MacLeod QC
Sheriff G P £0.00 £0.00
MacMillan £49.30 £49.30
Sheriff S M
McCall £227.70 £315.55 £18.00 £561.25
Sheriff C £378.90 £609.44 £0.00 £988.34

Marney




Edment

Sheriff S £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Manson

ﬁlenffR £1,371.20 £0.00 £21.20 £1,392.40

ore

Sheriff J £767.70 £0.00 £0.00 £767.70

Mulgrew

Is,h.e“ff G £369.36 £544.40 £0.00 £913.76
rimrose

Sheriff P £557.70 £1,217.81 £0.00 £1,775.51

Reid

Sheriff J

Scott QC £469.20 £1,334.20 £0.00 £1,803.40

Sheriff G ) 211.61 |

Sinclair £702.05 £211.6 £0.00 £913.66

Sheriff C

Smith QC £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Sheriff L £0.00 £0.00

Smith £190.80 £190.80

Sheriff M L

Stewart QC £0.00 £2.16 £0.00 £2.16

Sheriff M R

Thorley £952.20 £26.90 £0.00 £979.10

Sheriff R S

Vaughan £535.50 £455.33 £0.00 £990.83

Sheriff A G

Webster QC £156.60 £491.28 £0.00 £647.88

Totals £15,028.11 £13,989.44 £159.40 £29,176.95
Part-time Summary Sheriffs

Part-time Transportation Accommodation

Summary (Train, Bus, and subsistence Other* Total

Sheriff Air etc)

Summary

Sheriff R £1,431.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,431.00

Bannerman

Summary £0.00 £5.30

Sheriff N £803.50 £808.80

Cooke

Summary

Sheriff J K £565.45 £232.32 £0.00 £797.77

Dufty

Summary £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Sheriff J




Summary
Sheriff M
Fraser

£266.40

£0.00

£0.00

£260.40

Summary
Sheriff E
Gilroy

£709.20

£664.75

£0.00

£1,373.95

Summary
SheriffJ
Hastie

£298.35

£346.30

£17.30

£661.95

Summary
Sheriff K
Kirk

£550.35

186.94

£0.00

£737.29

Summary
Sheriff S
Lynch

£1,161.90

£222.02

£0.00

£1,383.92

Summary
Sheriff K
McCarron

£1,685.70

£358.48

£13.00

£2,057.18

Summary
Sheriff S
McKenna

£153.90

£0.00

£0.00

£153.90

Summary
Sheriff C
McLachlan

£686.70

£187.32

£0.00

£874.02

Summary
Sheriff M
Moir

£175.50

£0.00

£0.00

£175.50

Summary
Sheriff D
Nicolson

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Summary
Sheriff M
O’Hanlon

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Summary
Sheriff G
Sutherland

£860.40

£0.00

£0.00

£860.40

Summary
Sheriff R
Wark

£374.50

£0.00

£0.00

£374.50

Totals

£9,722.85

£2,198.13

£35.60

£11,956.58

() Also acts as a Temporary Judge
@ Former Sheriff Principal

* “other” expenses can include incidental expenses and parking




